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Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : DIVYANG

1 47CDHS0098331 202167084500011 ADITYA POPAT KOTHMIRE Male 11/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 106.13817 Divyang - SC

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 47CDHS0091803 102355034500147 DHIRAJ RAMCHANDRA KAGNE Male 29/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 171.17127 Open

2 47CDHS0038151 102085884500101 AMAN BALIRAM DEVLEKAR Male 20/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 171.17127 Open

3 47CDHS0025873 102113534500049 SAGAR PRAKASH GAJANE Male 09/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 169.15733 Open

4 47CDHS0049310 202305334500064 VISHAL SHARAD CHAUDHAR Male 11/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 157.06299 WL-Open

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 47CDHS0008491 102079984500244 ALANKAVATI PANDURANG PAMALWAD Female 08/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 163.11549 Open - WR

2 47CDHS0062490 102085884500160 SEEMA SUBHASH KEDAR Female 17/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 147.00392 Open - WR

3 47CDHS0071193 202079984500360 ANJALI ARJUN LONDHE Female 22/Feb/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 127.96309 WL-Open - WR

4 47CDHS0018182 230025404500019 KRUTIKA KISHOR KELKAR Female 22/Jan/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.62745 WL-Open - WR

5 47CDHS0071675 302025404500059 UJWALA MAHAVIR HANKARE Female 09/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 121.76963 WL-Open - WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 47CDHS0044565 130094544500068 AJIT PRATAP CHAVAN Male 27/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 137.21425 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 47CDHS0043647 102043474500097 MANGESH DHANAJI JARAG Male 27/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 169.15733

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 47CDHS0013348 230113534500029 VIKAS BHASKAR DARADE Male 19/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 149.50650

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 47CDHS0078610 230113534500211 SANDIP PRALHADRAO UBALE Male 23/Jul/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 147.21860

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 47CDHS0056603 202085644500329 PRAKASH VASANT DHENGE Male 06/Mar/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 155.24425 EWS

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

2 47CDHS0039502 302356524500023 PRITAM DEEPAK SAWANT Male 26/Dec/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 133.46495 EWS

3 47CDHS0029325 230268004500022 BABU GOVIND JADHAV Male 24/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.91536 WL-EWS

4 47CDHS0086507 130085644500199 AMOL RANGRAO PATIL Male 09/Jan/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 117.47431 WL-EWS

5 47CDHS0014370 130354694500019 HARSHESH VAIJNATHRAO DESHMUKH Male 02/Jan/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 117.47431 WL-EWS

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : EWS(WR)

1 47CDHS0073637 102167084500068 SUVARNA SHANKAR KADAM Female 08/Apr/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.97603 EWS - WR

2 47CDHS0028261 202085644500278 SNEHA TUKARAM PANDE Female 09/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.86938 WL-EWS - WR

3 47CDHS0054319 130085644500371 SAKSHI VIJAY PATIL Female 03/Jul/2005 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 101.68236 WL-EWS - WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 47CDHS0020307 102356524500009 VINOD VIJAY DINGANKAR Male 13/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 165.12943 OBC

2 47CDHS0019744 130004584500040 JAYESH YASHVANT TOSAKAR Male 09/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.98020 OBC

3 47CDHS0080981 202094544500119 SANKET VILAS CHAVAN Male 02/Sep/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 149.78802 OBC

4 47CDHS0014509 102094544500018 SACHIN YASHAWANT DANGE Male 29/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 147.00392 OBC

5 47CDHS0009355 130289334500017 MANOJ SHIVRAM GHANEKAR Male 18/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 143.13623 WL-OBC

6 47CDHS0056262 330356524500033 PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT KAMBLE Male 20/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 141.10667 WL-OBC

7 47CDHS0084136 102025404500082 AMEY KRUSHNAKANT BHATKAR Male 14/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.94814 WL-OBC

8 47CDHS0022427 302113544500372 SWANAND MANGESH SOLKAR Male 27/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 137.36338 WL-OBC

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OBC(WR)

1 47CDHS0020327 330330344500275 AMOL BHASKAR PATIL Male 30/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.55513 WL-OBC Against WR

2 47CDHS0028427 302094544500043 PALLAVI NANDKUMAR BAIT Female 24/Feb/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 113.97276 OBC - WR

3 47CDHS0101584 202288544500208 ARCHANA JANARDHAN PATIL Female 06/May/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 111.59440 OBC - WR

4 47CDHS0059170 102094544500091 SAMITA SHASHIKANT SHELAR Female 18/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.73895 WL-OBC - WR

5 47CDHS0022986 102025404500025 DIPTI DIPAK GOTAD Female 24/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.73895 WL-OBC - WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : OBC(PT)

1 47CDHS0069774 130113544500546 SOMNATH VALMIK SALUNKE Male 23/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 145.11023

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 47CDHS0012097 202356524500008 SUBHASH KESHAV RAUT Male 07/May/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 137.05681

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 47CDHS0005804 230085534500035 NITIN BHARAT MAHAJANKAR Male 20/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 131.20326

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 47CDHS0037483 330330344500108 GAURAV SURESH SAPKALE Male 06/May/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 145.29051 SBC

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 47CDHS0048329 302306984500091 PRADIP RAMESH GANGAWANE Male 29/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 160.75401 NTD

2 47CDHS0011080 202144254500023 KRUSHNA SUKHADEV MISAL Male 08/Dec/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 146.15053 WL-NTD

3 47CDHS0087319 330372274500132 UMESH NAVNATH KEDAR Male 21/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 145.29051 WL-NTD

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 47CDHS0056434 330079984500137 GANESH DINKARRAO POLE Male 17/Aug/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 139.01474 NTC

2 47CDHS0009986 230025404500013 VAIBHAV LAXMAN ZORE Male 15/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 131.20326 WL-NTC

3 47CDHS0109950 302306984500224 NILESH ASHOK AGHADATE Male 27/Aug/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.12510 WL-NTC

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTC(WR)

1 47CDHS0092848 130025404500084 SOMNATH MOHAN MASAL Male 07/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 105.63034 WL-NTC Against WR

2 47CDHS0050679 102305334500066 VITTHAL GANESH MADANE Male 20/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.68317 WL-NTC Against WR

3 47CDHS0072959 302085644500131 POOJA AJIT PATIL Female 02/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.37901 NTC - WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 47CDHS0034675 130079984500106 VINAYAK MOTIRAM PAWAR Male 06/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 158.92819 NTB

2 47CDHS0060500 230094544500095 SUSHANT RAMESH NIKAM Male 28/Nov/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 140.35488 WL-NTB

3 47CDHS0029603 302113534500418 NIKHIL POPATRAO BHOI Male 18/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 137.36338 WL-NTB

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : NTB(WR)

1 47CDHS0106380 230025404500098 ARUNA ASHOK BHAGWAT Female 07/Mar/1982 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 131.20326 NTB - WR

2 47CDHS0052366 130288544500114 ANITA ASHOK GOPAL Female 27/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 119.44830 WL-NTB - WR

3 47CDHS0062106 202025404500056 HARSHADA GANPAT MANE Female 01/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 111.59440 WL-NTB - WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 47CDHS0041442 330167094500035 JYOTI SHANKAR RATHOD Female 17/Mar/1986 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.27937 VJA

2 47CDHS0026147 302305334500040 KARAN RAJENDRA CHAVHAN Male 06/Apr/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 119.82042 WL-VJA

3 47CDHS0097594 130089974500127 NITESH SUDAM RATHOD Male 03/Apr/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 105.63034 WL-VJA

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : VJA(WR)

1 47CDHS0082564 230085674500883 JYOTI UTTAMSING BAHURE Female 18/Aug/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 142.64279 VJA - WR

2 47CDHS0054736 202372314500088 VAISHNAVI DARASING RATHOD Female 21/Oct/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 107.95692 WL-VJA - WR

3 47CDHS0038681 330085674500428 PRIYA DILIP RAJPUT Female 08/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 107.63591 WL-VJA - WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : ST(GEN)

1 47CDHS0097962 130339664500211 VITTHAL KHANDU BORKAR Male 10/Jun/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 149.05821 ST

2 47CDHS0008152 230289904500039 SACHIN BABARAO DESHMUKHE Male 20/Oct/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.35488 WL-ST

3 47CDHS0083078 102144254500108 SHIVDAS BAPURAO KHUPSE Male 22/Dec/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.93419 WL-ST

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : ST(WR)

1 47CDHS0067980 302330344500136 RAYASING RAMA VASAVE Male 15/Mar/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 141.26182 ST Against WR

2 47CDHS0075994 102356494500048 RAJU RAMJI BELE Male 17/May/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.93419 WL-ST Against WR

3 47CDHS0006858 330094544500011 RAHUL KHANDERAO PAWAR Male 25/Dec/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.46321 WL-ST Against WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : SC(GEN)

1 47CDHS0072054 330085674500160 SUNIL KRISHNA GHAN Male 01/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 157.84204 SC

2 47CDHS0057194 130094514500158 AMIT ARUN MANWAR Male 21/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 141.16224 WL-SC

3 47CDHS0005367 130043474500029 SATYAM MAHENDRA KAMBLE Male 11/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 139.18824 WL-SC

4 47CDHS0072004 102094544500105 ABHISHEK KISHOR KAMBLE Male 28/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.92025 WL-SC

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

Category : SC(WR)

1 47CDHS0026631 202025404500021 ANKITA AJIT AYARE Female 07/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.69430 SC - WR

2 47CDHS0022159 202094544500026 MEGHA JAGANNATH AYARE Female 03/Nov/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.68812 WL-SC - WR

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

3 47CDHS0013562 302094544500014 PRANALI JAGANNATH AYARE Female 30/Aug/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 119.82042 WL-SC - WR

Office : Regional Mental Hospital Ratnagiri

Post Name : Class-IV

1 47CDHS0091803 102355034500147 DHIRAJ RAMCHANDRA KAGNE Male 29/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 171.17127 Open

2 47CDHS0038151 102085884500101 AMAN BALIRAM DEVLEKAR Male 20/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 171.17127 Open

3 47CDHS0025873 102113534500049 SAGAR PRAKASH GAJANE Male 09/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 169.15733 Open

4 47CDHS0043647 102043474500097 MANGESH DHANAJI JARAG Male 27/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 169.15733

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

5 47CDHS0020307 102356524500009 VINOD VIJAY DINGANKAR Male 13/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 165.12943 OBC

6 47CDHS0008491 102079984500244 ALANKAVATI PANDURANG PAMALWAD Female 08/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 163.11549 Open - WR

7 47CDHS0048329 302306984500091 PRADIP RAMESH GANGAWANE Male 29/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 160.75401 NTD

8 47CDHS0034675 130079984500106 VINAYAK MOTIRAM PAWAR Male 06/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 158.92819 NTB

9 47CDHS0072054 330085674500160 SUNIL KRISHNA GHAN Male 01/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 157.84204 SC

10 47CDHS0049310 202305334500064 VISHAL SHARAD CHAUDHAR Male 11/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 157.06299 WL-Open

11 47CDHS0056603 202085644500329 PRAKASH VASANT DHENGE Male 06/Mar/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 155.24425 EWS

12 47CDHS0019744 130004584500040 JAYESH YASHVANT TOSAKAR Male 09/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.98020 OBC

13 47CDHS0080981 202094544500119 SANKET VILAS CHAVAN Male 02/Sep/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 149.78802 OBC

14 47CDHS0013348 230113534500029 VIKAS BHASKAR DARADE Male 19/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 149.50650

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

15 47CDHS0097962 130339664500211 VITTHAL KHANDU BORKAR Male 10/Jun/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 149.05821 ST

16 47CDHS0078610 230113534500211 SANDIP PRALHADRAO UBALE Male 23/Jul/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 147.21860

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

17 47CDHS0014509 102094544500018 SACHIN YASHAWANT DANGE Male 29/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 147.00392 OBC

18 47CDHS0062490 102085884500160 SEEMA SUBHASH KEDAR Female 17/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 147.00392 Open - WR

19 47CDHS0011080 202144254500023 KRUSHNA SUKHADEV MISAL Male 08/Dec/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 146.15053 WL-NTD

20 47CDHS0037483 330330344500108 GAURAV SURESH SAPKALE Male 06/May/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 145.29051 SBC

21 47CDHS0087319 330372274500132 UMESH NAVNATH KEDAR Male 21/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 145.29051 WL-NTD

22 47CDHS0069774 130113544500546 SOMNATH VALMIK SALUNKE Male 23/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 145.11023

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

23 47CDHS0038328 330085644500305 VAIBHAV SANJAY MORE Male 15/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 143.19859

24 47CDHS0009355 130289334500017 MANOJ SHIVRAM GHANEKAR Male 18/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 143.13623 WL-OBC

25 47CDHS0073637 102167084500068 SUVARNA SHANKAR KADAM Female 08/Apr/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.97603 EWS - WR

26 47CDHS0082564 230085674500883 JYOTI UTTAMSING BAHURE Female 18/Aug/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 142.64279 VJA - WR

27 47CDHS0048529 202340534500086 NIKETAN RAMESH GAYAKWAD Male 08/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 142.51304

28 47CDHS0067980 302330344500136 RAYASING RAMA VASAVE Male 15/Mar/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 141.26182 ST Against WR

29 47CDHS0057194 130094514500158 AMIT ARUN MANWAR Male 21/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 141.16224 WL-SC

30 47CDHS0056262 330356524500033 PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT KAMBLE Male 20/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 141.10667 WL-OBC

31 47CDHS0026631 202025404500021 ANKITA AJIT AYARE Female 07/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.69430 SC - WR

32 47CDHS0060500 230094544500095 SUSHANT RAMESH NIKAM Male 28/Nov/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 140.35488 WL-NTB

33 47CDHS0008152 230289904500039 SACHIN BABARAO DESHMUKHE Male 20/Oct/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.35488 WL-ST

34 47CDHS0017554 130085674500286 GAJANAN KESHAV DARADE Male 02/Jul/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 139.18824

35 47CDHS0005367 130043474500029 SATYAM MAHENDRA KAMBLE Male 11/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 139.18824 WL-SC

36 47CDHS0056434 330079984500137 GANESH DINKARRAO POLE Male 17/Aug/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 139.01474 NTC

37 47CDHS0084136 102025404500082 AMEY KRUSHNAKANT BHATKAR Male 14/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.94814 WL-OBC

38 47CDHS0025335 102085674500523 PRASHANAT MAHADEV GHULE Male 30/Sep/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.94814

39 47CDHS0027782 202268014500030 SUNIL KESHAV MUSALE Male 05/Jul/2003 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.87555

40 47CDHS0029603 302113534500418 NIKHIL POPATRAO BHOI Male 18/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 137.36338 WL-NTB

41 47CDHS0022427 302113544500372 SWANAND MANGESH SOLKAR Male 27/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 137.36338 WL-OBC

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

42 47CDHS0044565 130094544500068 AJIT PRATAP CHAVAN Male 27/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 137.21425 Open - Ex-servicemen

43 47CDHS0012097 202356524500008 SUBHASH KESHAV RAUT Male 07/May/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 137.05681

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

44 47CDHS0083078 102144254500108 SHIVDAS BAPURAO KHUPSE Male 22/Dec/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.93419 WL-ST

45 47CDHS0075994 102356494500048 RAJU RAMJI BELE Male 17/May/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.93419 WL-ST Against WR

46 47CDHS0046409 102025404500052 VEDANT SHASHIKANT JADHAV Male 13/Nov/2003 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 136.93419

47 47CDHS0005736 102132864500017 BHUSHAN PADMAKAR BADE Male 05/Jan/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 134.92025

48 47CDHS0072004 102094544500105 ABHISHEK KISHOR KAMBLE Male 28/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.92025 WL-SC

49 47CDHS0039502 302356524500023 PRITAM DEEPAK SAWANT Male 26/Dec/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 133.46495 EWS

50 47CDHS0000122 202025404500003 SUSHIL PRABHAKAR KAMBLE Male 20/Jul/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 133.41932

51 47CDHS0080376 202094544500117 PRATHAMESH VIJAY KADAM Male 19/Apr/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 131.60058

52 47CDHS0056799 130272994500158 AMOL ASHOK RELKUNTWAR Male 21/May/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 131.29227

53 47CDHS0106380 230025404500098 ARUNA ASHOK BHAGWAT Female 07/Mar/1982 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 131.20326 NTB - WR

54 47CDHS0009986 230025404500013 VAIBHAV LAXMAN ZORE Male 15/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 131.20326 WL-NTC

55 47CDHS0005804 230085534500035 NITIN BHARAT MAHAJANKAR Male 20/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 131.20326

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

56 47CDHS0026737 102085644500080 SARDAR RAMCHANDRA KAMBLE Male 06/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.89236

57 47CDHS0027022 202356524500012 KISHOR BAPURAV SHINDE Male 11/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 129.78184

58 47CDHS0060975 302356524500034 JITENDRA CHANDRAKANT PAWAR Male 23/May/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 129.56651

59 47CDHS0029325 230268004500022 BABU GOVIND JADHAV Male 24/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.91536 WL-EWS

60 47CDHS0020327 330330344500275 AMOL BHASKAR PATIL Male 30/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.55513 WL-OBC Against WR

61 47CDHS0058831 202085644500333 NIKHIL RAMDAS VASUDEO Male 27/Oct/1984 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 127.96309

62 47CDHS0071193 202079984500360 ANJALI ARJUN LONDHE Female 22/Feb/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 127.96309 WL-Open - WR

63 47CDHS0000742 302289334500005 PRASHANT SANTOSH BHARANKAR Male 27/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 127.61729

64 47CDHS0095412 130113544500401 AJAY SANTOSH AAROTE Male 08/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 127.34428

65 47CDHS0095579 230354934500051 VISHNU SANTARAM JADHAVAR Male 01/Jun/1985 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 126.62745

66 47CDHS0018182 230025404500019 KRUTIKA KISHOR KELKAR Female 22/Jan/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.62745 WL-Open - WR

67 47CDHS0006858 330094544500011 RAHUL KHANDERAO PAWAR Male 25/Dec/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.46321 WL-ST Against WR

68 47CDHS0007684 202289334500009 SACHIN SHIVRAM GOSAVI Male 26/Sep/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.14435

69 47CDHS0011187 302094544500011 PRADEEP SHANTARAM KAMBLE Male 18/May/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 125.66807

70 47CDHS0094784 302048954500080 DATTATRAYA SHIVAJIRAO PURI Male 04/May/1987 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 125.66807

71 47CDHS0102538 330025404500072 SWAPNIL VITTHAL LINGAYAT Male 03/Nov/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 124.37129

72 47CDHS0103622 330289334500066 PRASAD CHANDRASEN SURVE Male 23/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.37129

73 47CDHS0037703 130113544500094 DEVENDRA LAXMAN SABALE Male 30/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 123.39629

74 47CDHS0007018 130289334500011 SUDHIR SHASHIKANT VAROSE Male 09/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 123.39629

75 47CDHS0052335 202167094500040 DIPAK V ITTHAL KASABE Male 21/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.50686

76 47CDHS0041442 330167094500035 JYOTI SHANKAR RATHOD Female 17/Mar/1986 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.27937 VJA

77 47CDHS0071675 302025404500059 UJWALA MAHAVIR HANKARE Female 09/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 121.76963 WL-Open - WR

78 47CDHS0103371 302085644500392 PRATIK JOTIRAM MORE Male 28/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 121.76963

79 47CDHS0025100 130289334500024 AMRISH ANANT SAWANT Male 01/May/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 121.42230

80 47CDHS0025529 102113554500206 VIJAY VISHWANATH GHUGE Male 14/Nov/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 120.82263

81 47CDHS0022159 202094544500026 MEGHA JAGANNATH AYARE Female 03/Nov/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.68812 WL-SC - WR

82 47CDHS0013562 302094544500014 PRANALI JAGANNATH AYARE Female 30/Aug/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 119.82042 WL-SC - WR

83 47CDHS0026147 302305334500040 KARAN RAJENDRA CHAVHAN Male 06/Apr/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 119.82042 WL-VJA

84 47CDHS0052316 230043474500097 MAHESH MAHADEV KALEL Male 19/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 119.76374

85 47CDHS0064528 130085644500163 GANESH SHAHAJI SURYAWANSHI Male 26/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 119.44830

86 47CDHS0052366 130288544500114 ANITA ASHOK GOPAL Female 27/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 119.44830 WL-NTB - WR

87 47CDHS0049955 202268004500031 MUKUND MARUTI SAYKAD Male 02/Feb/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.86938

88 47CDHS0028261 202085644500278 SNEHA TUKARAM PANDE Female 09/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.86938 WL-EWS - WR

89 47CDHS0059826 102289904500088 SUDAM WAMAN INGLE Male 09/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.80868

90 47CDHS0053427 302113554500484 SHARAD MANIK BHASKAR Male 01/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 117.87120

91 47CDHS0086507 130085644500199 AMOL RANGRAO PATIL Male 09/Jan/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 117.47431 WL-EWS

92 47CDHS0014370 130354694500019 HARSHESH VAIJNATHRAO DESHMUKH Male 02/Jan/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 117.47431 WL-EWS
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93 47CDHS0012959 102356404500029 NAVANATH BABAN DESAI Male 24/Jan/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.79474

94 47CDHS0000387 330094544500003 SUPRIYA SUBHASH MOHITE Female 25/Jul/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00360

95 47CDHS0031120 330142604500040 AMOL SOPAN GUND Male 08/Jan/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00360

96 47CDHS0035352 330288544500071 AMIN HASAN TADAVI Male 04/Jun/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 116.00360

97 47CDHS0013545 302085644500036 SHREYA KIRAN BARAYE Female 26/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 115.92198

98 47CDHS0074241 202305334500250 KRUSHNA BABAN MUTKULE Male 05/Feb/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 115.23189

99 47CDHS0063472 202356524500023 SUJAY KRUSHNA KADAM Male 19/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 115.23189

100 47CDHS0086079 230263474500429 PRAKASH BHAUSAHEB BHOKNAL Male 05/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 115.18793

101 47CDHS0028427 302094544500043 PALLAVI NANDKUMAR BAIT Female 24/Feb/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 113.97276 OBC - WR

102 47CDHS0075210 130132864500148 GAJANAN SAMBHAJI MUNDE Male 05/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 113.52632

103 47CDHS0005602 130093234500002 AVINASH SANJAY ANDHALE Male 25/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 113.52632

104 47CDHS0033764 230094544500050 PRATIKSHA RATNAKAR SAWANT Female 02/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.90002

105 47CDHS0025688 102094544500035 SUPRIYA VASANT INDAVATKAR Female 31/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 112.76685

106 47CDHS0029371 302091284500036 NILESH MANOHAR CHAUDHARI Male 14/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.02354

107 47CDHS0062106 202025404500056 HARSHADA GANPAT MANE Female 01/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 111.59440 WL-NTB - WR

108 47CDHS0101584 202288544500208 ARCHANA JANARDHAN PATIL Female 06/May/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 111.59440 OBC - WR

109 47CDHS0045662 102113554500067 BABASAHEB DINKAR KEDAR Male 01/Dec/1979 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.75290

110 47CDHS0107520 102025404500095 SANDEEP ATMARAM PAWAR Male 21/Dec/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.75290

111 47CDHS0000764 202094544500003 NISHA VASANT PUJARI Female 29/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 109.77566

112 47CDHS0068657 130289904500090 SANDEEP DHARABA PHOLE Male 24/Aug/2002 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 109.57833

113 47CDHS0059170 102094544500091 SAMITA SHASHIKANT SHELAR Female 18/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.73895 WL-OBC - WR

114 47CDHS0046770 102094544500077 YOGESH YASHWANT SHELAR Male 03/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.73895

115 47CDHS0022986 102025404500025 DIPTI DIPAK GOTAD Female 24/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.73895 WL-OBC - WR

116 47CDHS0069770 230094544500108 KUSUM ANIL KETKAR Female 15/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 108.32422

117 47CDHS0109950 302306984500224 NILESH ASHOK AGHADATE Male 27/Aug/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.12510 WL-NTC

118 47CDHS0073655 202113554500308 KRUSHNA PRAKASH NEHARKAR Male 10/Mar/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 107.95692

119 47CDHS0054736 202372314500088 VAISHNAVI DARASING RATHOD Female 21/Oct/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 107.95692 WL-VJA - WR

120 47CDHS0038681 330085674500428 PRIYA DILIP RAJPUT Female 08/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 107.63591 WL-VJA - WR

121 47CDHS0060443 130166674500198 PRASHANT SHIVAJI KARHALE Male 06/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 107.60434

122 47CDHS0076481 102094544500116 NILAM RAMLING PISAL Female 01/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 106.72501

123 47CDHS0042947 102356404500091 AMOL NAMDEV KAMBLE Male 08/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.72501

124 47CDHS0078730 302085674500771 NITIN RAJENDRA GARKAL Male 28/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 106.17589

125 47CDHS0098331 202167084500011 ADITYA POPAT KOTHMIRE Male 11/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 106.13817 Divyang - SC

126 47CDHS0097777 202356524500039 TEJAS PRADIP BHAGWAT Male 07/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 106.13817

127 47CDHS0056923 202085884500317 SHIVANI RAMESH GARAD Female 24/Dec/2004 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.13817

128 47CDHS0019433 230004584500033 KALPESH EKNATH KHEDEKAR Male 12/Jun/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.03631

129 47CDHS0049554 130048954500041 RAHUL RAMESHRAO DESHMUKH Male 01/Mar/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 105.63034

130 47CDHS0092848 130025404500084 SOMNATH MOHAN MASAL Male 07/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 105.63034 WL-NTC Against WR

131 47CDHS0097594 130089974500127 NITESH SUDAM RATHOD Male 03/Apr/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 105.63034 WL-VJA

132 47CDHS0049766 330094544500087 MANDA SADASHIV LAVANDE Female 15/May/1978 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 105.54399

133 47CDHS0020714 102356404500047 DHANANJAY ASHOK GAWADE Male 20/Mar/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 104.71106

134 47CDHS0053143 202356524500017 SAINATH CHANDRAKANT PEDNEKAR Male 10/Jul/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.31943

135 47CDHS0003233 202306304500005 ATUL GANESH RATHOD Male 25/Feb/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.31943

136 47CDHS0062642 230272994500156 PRAVIN SUDAM BELKHEDE Male 02/Jan/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 103.74841

137 47CDHS0027560 230085534500302 RATNADIP MADHUKAR DONGRE Male 16/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 103.74841

138 47CDHS0003083 130094544500006 SUSHANT CHANDRAKANT SHIRGAONKAR Male 02/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 103.65635

139 47CDHS0062044 130085644500388 NEHA BHAUSAHEB LOKHANDE Female 02/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 103.65635

140 47CDHS0053796 330340534500094 MANIK BABU PITALE Male 18/Mar/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 103.45207

141 47CDHS0025932 102094544500036 PRASAD SURESH GHANEKAR Male 26/Jan/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 102.69712

142 47CDHS0076102 202113544500314 MANGESH MUNJAJI AGHAV Male 01/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 102.50069

143 47CDHS0074434 302372264500065 UMESH MANCHAKRAO DESHMUKH Male 20/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 102.27745

144 47CDHS0004619 130356524500004 RUSHIKESH YASHWANT SHELAR Male 29/Dec/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 101.68236
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145 47CDHS0061077 130094544500100 MAHESH DILIP CHAVAN Male 17/Apr/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 101.68236

146 47CDHS0054319 130085644500371 SAKSHI VIJAY PATIL Female 03/Jul/2005 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 101.68236 WL-EWS - WR

147 47CDHS0024173 230356524500004 TEJAS AJIT BORKAR Male 20/Oct/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 101.46050

148 47CDHS0004963 102289334500012 RUSHIKESH SAKHARAM KANGANE Male 16/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.68317

149 47CDHS0050679 102305334500066 VITTHAL GANESH MADANE Male 20/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.68317 WL-NTC Against WR

150 47CDHS0012073 202356524500007 ATHARVA CHARAN MAYEKAR Male 03/Dec/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.68194

151 47CDHS0085193 302085674500322 DILIP DATTA SHIRDE Male 14/Oct/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.32823

152 47CDHS0096782 302339074500205 MANISHA DATTA JADHAV Female 09/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.32823

153 47CDHS0105031 302045954500225 PRAMOD SANTOSH PATIL Male 12/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.32823

154 47CDHS0038787 130339104500076 DATTA MAROTI MARKAND Male 20/Apr/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 99.70836

155 47CDHS0014650 330025404500014 PRASHANT PRABHAKAR KAMBLE Male 21/May/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 99.26822

156 47CDHS0034299 330272994500098 RADHIKA SAMADHAN INGLE Female 14/Jan/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 99.26822

157 47CDHS0004728 102093964500005 VISHAL PADMAKAR BADE Male 30/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 98.66923

158 47CDHS0072959 302085644500131 POOJA AJIT PATIL Female 02/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.37901 NTC - WR

159 47CDHS0040942 130356524500011 SURYATEJ JAYSING MAVALANKAR Male 20/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 97.73437

160 47CDHS0005846 330289334500007 VIJAY BALAJI SANGALE Male 09/Jun/2005 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 97.17630

161 47CDHS0110597 202085674500190 ABHISHEK VIJAY ANNADATE Male 01/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 97.04445

162 47CDHS0076324 202167094500066 KAJAL KALIDAS MUNDHE Female 03/Jun/2005 Open (Unreserved) No 97.04445

163 47CDHS0016875 230025404500018 SAROJ JAGANNATH AYARE Female 09/Jan/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.88469

164 47CDHS0011655 302094544500012 RUTHVIK SANJAY BARINGE Male 03/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.42979

165 47CDHS0031404 130094544500052 RAMESHWAR NARSUBA MEHATRE Male 10/May/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 95.76037

166 47CDHS0075412 202339664500154 LAXMIKANT RAJARAM ANSHETWAD Male 29/May/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 95.22571

167 47CDHS0051607 330079034500038 KIRAN KANTILAL ADE Male 24/Nov/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 95.08438

168 47CDHS0004334 302289334500010 VISHAL VASUDEV JADHAV Male 04/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.48057

169 47CDHS0005341 302356524500007 KUNAL RAJESH PAWAR Male 24/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.48057

170 47CDHS0052242 202085674500520 KAVITA RAJU RATHOD Female 03/Sep/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 93.40697

171 47CDHS0093491 102085644500417 RAKESH GANGARAM KAMATGEKAR Male 17/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 92.62739

172 47CDHS0049205 130373034500061 DADA DAGADU MARKAD Male 01/Jan/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 91.81239

173 47CDHS0047316 102025404500053 NIKHIL BABU BAIKAR Male 26/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.61344

174 47CDHS0048953 330289334500034 ASHISH ASHOK JADHAV Male 04/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.80861

175 47CDHS0062635 202094544500092 SIDDHESH RAMESH KADAM Male 25/Dec/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 87.95074

176 47CDHS0037199 130043474500006 AMITKUMAR BALASO KAMBLE Male 12/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 87.86440

177 47CDHS0006746 330113554500464 RUKHMA BHAURAO SARKUNDE Female 10/Jun/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.71669

178 47CDHS0092140 302289904500122 PRATIBHA SHESHRAO JADHAV Female 10/Apr/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 86.68370

179 47CDHS0013329 202095074500006 SADASHIV SUDAM DHARMEKAR Male 01/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.13199

180 47CDHS0049167 202113554500086 BARHMDEV SANTRAM TONDE Male 08/Apr/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 86.13199

181 47CDHS0019518 130085674500512 SHITAL DATTUDAS VAISHNAV Female 18/Sep/2003 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 85.89040

182 47CDHS0085226 302340534500186 SHUBHAM PUNDLIK RATHOD Male 02/Jan/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.73448

183 47CDHS0104778 130026624500065 RADHA TULASHIRAM DEVAKTTE Female 07/May/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 83.91641

184 47CDHS0092851 230289334500061 SWAPNIL ANIL YADAV Male 21/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 83.15726

185 47CDHS0054216 230354694500068 SOMNATH BALAJI PHAD Male 02/Oct/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 83.15726

186 47CDHS0033437 230025404500037 PRANAV RAVINDRA SHINDE Male 10/Apr/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 83.15726

187 47CDHS0044372 130025404500037 VIRAJ VINOD DABHADE Male 26/Oct/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 81.94242

188 47CDHS0049575 302339104500104 ANAND UTTAM KHADE Male 15/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.83604

189 47CDHS0098762 202143894500141 SANDIP MANGALU PAGE Male 01/Oct/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.67576

190 47CDHS0111046 202166264500135 SAINATH BALAJI BHISE Male 06/Jun/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.67576

191 47CDHS0061964 302356524500036 PARTH CHANDRAKANT AKHADE Male 07/Jul/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 78.88682

192 47CDHS0073065 230026624500047 ATISHA TUKARAM JADHAV Female 01/Jan/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 78.58145

193 47CDHS0099775 202355034500169 RATNAKAR RANGNATH MUNDE Male 27/Aug/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 75.21953

194 47CDHS0048987 102268004500044 ASARAM GOPINATH ANARSE Male 15/Jun/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.50188

195 47CDHS0023351 330094544500036 VAIBHAV SHRIPAT KOLAGE Male 23/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.07323

196 47CDHS0075692 102113534500121 ANKUSH BHAGWAT LATE Male 06/Mar/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 70.47399
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197 47CDHS0012611 102113544500029 MADHUKAR DIGAMBAR WARGHADE Male 20/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.41820

198 47CDHS0025186 102113544500413 GANESH SHESRAO KADRE Male 10/May/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 56.37637


